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FOCUS ON 

BEFORE 
STREAMING MUSIC

1. Write a sentence describing one way people listened to music before streaming 
services became common.

2. Do you prefer owning music or streaming music? Why?

3. What method of recording music was invented first?

A. records
B. cassette tapes
C. CDs

4. How did people find a certain song on a cassette tape?

A. They had to start and stop the tape to find the song.
B. They pressed a button to skip to the song.
C. Marks on the tape showed where each song began.
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5. What does focus mean in this book? 
In the 1930s, many radio stations began to focus on one kind of music. Some played 
classical music.

A. give more time to one thing
B. do many different actions at once
C. shine a light in a dark space

6. What does predict mean in this book? 
Streaming makes finding new music easier than ever. Some services even predict 
songs users might like.

A. change
B. ignore
C. guess
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Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. A
4. A
5. A
6. C


